

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

. . .

Senate

House

	•
	Senator Sachs moved the following:
1	Senate Amendment to Amendment (722508) (with title
1 2	Senate Amendment to Amendment (722508) (with title amendment)
_	
2	
2 3	amendment)
2 3 4	amendment) Delete line 10
2 3 4 5	<pre>amendment)     Delete line 10 and insert:</pre>
2 3 4 5 6	<pre>amendment)     Delete line 10 and insert:     residential coverage as described in s. 627.4025, except for</pre>
2 3 4 5 6 7	<pre>amendment) Delete line 10 and insert: residential coverage as described in s. 627.4025, except for risks located in Dade, Broward, Palm Beach, and Monroe Counties,</pre>
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	<pre>amendment) Delete line 10 and insert: residential coverage as described in s. 627.4025, except for risks located in Dade, Broward, Palm Beach, and Monroe Counties,</pre>
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<pre>amendment) Delete line 10 and insert: residential coverage as described in s. 627.4025, except for risks located in Dade, Broward, Palm Beach, and Monroe Counties, or to classes</pre>

Page 1 of 2

SENATOR AMENDMENT

Florida Senate - 2016 Bill No. CS for CS for SB 1248



12 Delete line 38 13 and insert: 14 eligibility of commercial lines residential coverage 15 except as to specified counties;